

# VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

**Branch:** #3-140/B/1, Mohammad Yousuf Ali Complex, Arapet, METPALLY, TS

**AdminOff:** #8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

**RegdOff:** Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

## JOBCARD GST INVOICE

**C.Code :**

**C.Name :** MELLA RAJ KUMAR(44290/B)

S/o or W/o : LINGANNA

GODUR

IBRAHIMPATNAM

JAGTIAL -505450

Telangana

PH: 9000980829

**Bill No. :** MTP-JI-26 2676

**Date :** 12-01-2026

**JC NO :** MTPWSJCB26 1372

**JC Date :** 12-Jan-26 12:00:00 AM

**Chassis No :** 1VY5039DJNA013414

**Model No :** 5039 D LVY

**Reg No :**

**GSTIN :**

| SNo                  | Item Code                                                       | HSN      | Item Description        | Qty         | Wty         | Foc         | Unit Rate | Assesable Value | CGST          |     | SGST          |     | IGST        |     | Amount          |
|----------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------|----------|-------------------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|-----------|-----------------|---------------|-----|---------------|-----|-------------|-----|-----------------|
|                      |                                                                 |          |                         |             |             |             |           |                 | Rs            | %   | Rs            | %   | Rs          | %   |                 |
| 1                    | PY0747                                                          | 38200000 | COOLANT 10 LIT CAN (NE  | 1.00        |             |             | 2,233.00  | 1,892.37        | 170.31        | 9.0 | 170.31        | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 2,233.00        |
| 2                    | R225616                                                         | 87089100 | DRAIN PLUG. M14         | 1.00        |             |             | 54.00     | 51.43           | 1.29          | 2.5 | 1.29          | 2.5 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 54.00           |
| 3                    | SU26352                                                         | 39269099 | HEAT SHIELD. SHIELD. LH | 1.00        |             |             | 453.00    | 383.90          | 34.55         | 9.0 | 34.55         | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 453.00          |
| 4                    | SJ11062                                                         | 84219900 | FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER  | 1.00        |             |             | 1,009.00  | 855.08          | 76.96         | 9.0 | 76.96         | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 1,009.00        |
| 5                    | 19M8162                                                         | 73181500 | SCREW. FLANGED. METR    | 1.00        |             |             | 27.00     | 22.88           | 2.06          | 9.0 | 2.06          | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 27.00           |
| 6                    | 14M7296                                                         | 73181600 | NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN   | 1.00        |             |             | 16.00     | 13.56           | 1.22          | 9.0 | 1.22          | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 16.00           |
| 7                    | R109303                                                         | 73269099 | CLAMP                   | 2.00        |             |             | 39.00     | 66.10           | 5.95          | 9.0 | 5.95          | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 78.00           |
| <b>Spares Total</b>  |                                                                 |          |                         | <b>8</b>    |             |             |           | <b>3,285.32</b> | <b>292.34</b> |     | <b>292.34</b> |     | <b>0.00</b> |     | <b>3,870.00</b> |
| <b>Services</b>      |                                                                 |          |                         |             |             |             |           |                 |               |     |               |     |             |     |                 |
| 1                    | Radiator Replacement / Coolant Replacement-<br>HSN Code :998719 |          |                         | 1           |             |             | 350.00    | 296.61          | 26.69         | 9.0 | 26.69         | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 350.00          |
| 2                    | Washing (Normal Tractor)-5D<br>HSN Code :998719                 |          |                         |             |             | 1           | 250.00    | 0.00            | 0.00          | 9.0 | 0.00          | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 0.00            |
| <b>Service Total</b> |                                                                 |          |                         | <b>1.00</b> | <b>0.00</b> | <b>1.00</b> |           | <b>296.61</b>   | <b>26.69</b>  |     | <b>26.69</b>  |     | <b>0.00</b> |     | <b>350.00</b>   |
| <b>Grand Total :</b> |                                                                 |          |                         | <b>10</b>   |             |             |           | <b>3,581.93</b> | <b>319.03</b> |     | <b>319.03</b> |     | <b>0.00</b> |     | <b>4,220.00</b> |

GSTIN36AAECV5358D1Z9  
CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

**Rupees :** Four Thousand Two Hundred and Twenty Only

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

Bank Processing Charges :

**Spares.Total :** 3,870.00

**Lab.Charges :** 350.00

**Round Off :** 0.00

**Total :** 4,220.00

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required